2014 Hydro Tek (rev 01/16) CPX35006D
CPX Series – Pressure Washer
Cold Water:  Diesel Engine
The CPX Series is a diesel powered pressure washer designed for the extreme duty user with extra features and heavy-
duty components to ensure a long life of harsh use.  Large Pro-Tect-It frame surrounds vital components while giving
you plenty of room for easy access when needed.  Panel-mounted indicator lights monitor your engine temperature and
oil pressure conditions while double-wall steel engine mounting and side-mounted muffler reduces vibration.
PRESSURE 3500 psi (241 bar)
FLOW CAPACITY 5.5 gpm  (21 l/m)
POWER/ENGINE
599cc Kubota, 2 cylinder
Water-cooled, low-vibration, key switch shut off
ENGINE FUEL/CAP Diesel #2, 8 gallons
POWER DRIVE  V-Belt drive with EZ Align™ pump rail, stainless belt guard
PUMP General Pump, triplex ceramic plunger, brass head
CONTROLS/SWITCHES Engine condition indicator lights to monitor engine temperature and oil pressure
PRESSURE CONTROL  Pressure sensitive unloader
WATER SUPPLY Feed with bulk water supply tank or garden hose
PRESSURE HOSE 3/8” x 50’ Steel wire braid hose 250°F 4000psi rated
GUN / WAND 48” molded insulator wand and quick coupler
NOZZLE #5.5 (15°, 25°, 40°)
CONSTRUCTION Rugged, powder coated Pro-Tect-It™ frame, stainless control panel and belt guard
WHEELS Optional wheel kit available
WEIGHT/DIM. 431#    42.5” L x 35” W  x 31.5” H
Specifications subject to change without notification and may vary due to ambient conditions – Battery not included
 Featuring:
 Heavy duty, water cooled, diesel engine for
dependability, even when running long, multiple shifts
 EZ Align™: Hydro Tek’s belt tensioning system makes
belt adjustments easy, with a single bolt, and has an
integrated self-aligning mono rail pump mount
 Rugged Pro-Tect-It frame can be truck or trailer
mounted or pushed with the optional wheel kit
 Extreme duty features and components for extra duty
industrial use
Options…
Hose Reels (150’ – 250’ capacity, requires jumper hoses),
Stainless drip pan (HSCX9), 8 gallon float tank (AWT00),
Hour meter (AM512), Emergency air choke shutoff
(ASCPX), Battery isolation kit (ASCES), Emergency stop
button kit (AEN21), Wheel Kit (AHCX1), Trailer (T185CP),
Tank Skid
TO: ______________________________________
COMMENTS: ______________________________
YOUR PRICE:  _____________________________
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Shown with wheel kit
and hose reel options